Page 1
RETAIL SFR.
MODEL DESCRIPTION incl. VAT
Pro-Line - builtin main power supply
CM-HDB Hot Drive'n Boost 350.00
CM-HDB-MKII Hot Drive'n Boost MKII 350.00
CM-3BPPA 3 Band Parametric Pre-Amp 425.00

C A R L
M A R T I N
beyond standard of reference
GMI Guitars Musical Instruments - Via Zandone 11 - CH-6616 Losone - Tel. 091 792 26 27 - Fax 091 792 26 28
Internet: www.gmi.ch - e-mail: contact@gmi.ch
Page 2
MODEL DESCRIPTION incl. VAT
ACCESSORIES
CM-RBUG Rock Bug 210.00 New
CM-BUFF Buff DeLuxe 210.00 New
CM-MB Match Box 210.00 New
CM-RBOX Route Box 210.00 New
CM-PL Paraloop 210.00 New
CM-PJACK Powerjack 37.00 New
CM-SBAG Softbag Pedalboard 54.00 New
CM-CS50 50W Combo - 2x12" - 1 channel 5'095.00
CM-JACKCABLE-SS15 Jack 15, straight-straight link cable 10.00 New
CM-JACKCABLE-SA15 Jack 15, straight-angled link cable 10.00 New
CM-JACKCABLE-AA15 Jack 15, angled-angled link cable 11.00 New
CM-JACKCABLE-SS30 Jack 30, straight-straight link cable 12.00 New
CM-JACKCABLE-SA30 Jack 30, straight-angled link cable 11.00 New
CM-JACKCABLE-AA30 Jack 30, angled-angled link cable 12.00 New
CM-JACKCABLE-SS50 Jack 50, straight-straight link cable 13.00 New
CM-JACKCABLE-SA50 Jack 50, straight-angled link cable 13.00 New
CM-JACKCABLE-AA50 Jack 50, angled-angled link cable 14.00 New
CM-9V-DAISY-CABLE Daisy chain cable 18.00 New
CM-9V-JACKTIP-POSITIVE 1/8" Jack tip positive 4.00 New
CM-9V-BATTERYCLIP Battery clip 4.00 New
CM-9V-JACKBARREL-POS2.1 2,1mm jack barrel positive 4.00 New
CM-9V-JACKBARREL-NEG2.1 2,1mm jack barrel negative 4.00 New
CM-9V-JACKBARREL-POS2.5 2,5mm jack barrel positive 4.00 New
CM-9V-JACKBARREL-NEG2.5 2,5mm jack barrel negative 4.00 New
Accessories cables
Accessories cables 9V DC Cable
Tube Amplifiers  -  Subject to prior sale!
Price List 2011    valid April 1, 2011